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1.000 14,889,000
1.000 3,462,000
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1.000 6,826,000
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1,866,000
.000 1,866,000
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3)

14,889,000
.000 14,889,000
.000 14,889,000
.000 3,462,000 3,462,000
$40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t [=1.265m .000 228,000 228,000 4
$40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t [=2.565m .000 420,000 420,000 5
$40006
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=0.700m .000 177,000 531,000 6
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t [=1.160m .000 279,000 279,000 7
$40006
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t 1=2.180m .000 366,000 1,098,000 8
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t [=2.700m .000 413,000 413,000 9
$40006
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=0.550m .000 167,000 167,000 10
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t [=1.700m .000 326,000 326,000 11
3,462,000
.000 4,601,000 4,601,000
S40006
1.100x 0.724x 1.070 .000 900,000 900,000 12
$40006
1.100x 0.724x 0.670 .000 732,000 732,000 13
$40006
1.900% 0.724x 0.770 .000 996,000 996,000 14
$40006
1.900x 0.724x 0.52 .000 828,000 828,000 15
S40006
SUS304 L=1.300m .000 396,000 792,000 16
$40006
SUS304 L=1.080m .000 333,000 333,000 17
S40006
.000 20,000 20,000 18
4,601,000
.000 6,826,000 6,826,000
$40006
SUS304 ¢ 216.3x 4.0t .000 113,000 226,000 19
S40006
SUS304 2 .000 3,300,000 6,600,000 20

6,826,000
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1,866,000
1.000 398,000
1.000 398,000
1.000 398,000 398,000
$41002
va221-204] 1.14km 1.000 199,000 199,000 23
$41002
222,0.549[ 1.22km 1.000 199,000 199,000 24
398,000
1.000 1,468,000
1.000 677,000
1.000 564,000 564,000
41001
16.000 29,715 475,440 21
$41001
. . 4.000 22,260 89,040 22
X41006
( ),,130 1.000 618,072 618,072 4
1,182,552
564,480
618,072
1.000 45,000 45,000
516004 [ ( 21
( ),16ton 1.000 42,000 42,000 3
X41005
1.000 840 840 1
502112
200A 1.000 1,800 1,800 1
44,640
1.000 68,000 68,000
02119
1.000 68,000 68,000 2
68,000
1.000 325,000
1.000 282,000 282,000
541001
8.000 29,715 237,720 21
$41001
s , 2.000 22,260 44,520 22
X41006
( ),,130 1.000 309,036 309,036 5
591,276
282,240
309,036
1.000 43,000 43,000
516004 [ ( 21
( ),16ton 1.000 42,000 42,000 3
X41005
1.000 840 840 2
42,840
1.000 466,000
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1.000 423,000 423,000
$41001
12.000 29,715 356,580 21
541001
3.000 22,260 66,780 22
X41006
),,130 1.000 463,554 463,554 6
886,914
423,360
463,554
1.000 43,000 43,000
$16004 2]
),16ton 1.000 42,000 42,000 3
X41005
1.000 840 840 3

42,840
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502112
200A 1,800
2
S02119
68,000
3
S16004 [ ( )|
[ 2]
( ).16ton 42,000
4
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.265m 228,000
5
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.565m 420,000
6
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=0.700m 177,000
7
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.160m 279,000
8
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.180m 366,000
9
S40006
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.700m 413,000
10
S40006
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=0.550m 167,000
11
S40006
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=1.700m 326,000
12
S$40006
1.100x 0.724x 1.070 900,000
13
S40006
1.100x 0.724x 0.670 732,000
14
S40006
1.900x 0.724x 0.770 996,000
15
S40006
1.900x 0.724x 0.52 828,000
16
S40006
SUS304  L=1.300m 396,000
17
S40006
SUS304 L=1.080m 333,000
18
S40006
20,000
19
S40006
SUS304 @ 216.3x 4.0t 113,000
20
S40006
SUS304 2 3,300,000
21
541001
s s 29,715
22
$41001
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22,260
23
$41002
b2s,1.204] 1.14km 199,000
24
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X41005
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840
3
X41005
840
4
X41006
( ),,130 618,072
5
X41006
( ).,130 309,036
6
X41006
( ).,130 463,554




1/

6)

1
502112 1.000
:0.0
200A :0.0
1) F96001 : :
2) 200A :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,800 :0.0 8
F96001
200A 1.000 1,800 1,800
1,800 |1.000
1,800
2
S02119 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) K96018 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 68,000 :0.0 8
K96018
1.000 68,000 68,000
68,000 | 1.000
68,000
3
516004 [ (2] 1.000
[ 2] :0.0
( ),16ton :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) 16ton :8.0 :0.0
3) 1 m 0.0 :0.0 8
4) o) 0.00
5) ( )
F01084 [ 2 )]
16t 1.000 42,000 42,000
42,000 | 1.000
42,000
4
S40006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=1.265m 0.0
1) K96001 : :
2) SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=1.265m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96001
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.265m 1.000 228,000 228,000
228,000 |1.000
228,000
5
S40006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=2.565m :0.0
1) K96002 : :
2) SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.565m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96002
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.565m 1.000 420,000 420,000
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420,000 | 1.000
420,000
6
540006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=0.700m :0.0
1) K96003 : :
2) SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=0.700m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96003
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=0.700m 1.000 177,000 177,000
177,000 |1.000
177,000
7
$40006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=1.160m :0.0
1) K96004 : :
2) SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.160m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96004
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.160m 1.000 279,000 279,000
279,000 | 1.000
279,000
8
S40006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.180m :0.0
1) K96005 : :
2) SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.180m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96005
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.180m 1.000 366,000 366,000
366,000 | 1.000
366,000
9
540006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=2.700m :0.0
1) K96006 : :
2) SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.700m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96006
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=2.700m 1.000 413,000 413,000
413,000 | 1.000
413,000
10
$40006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 ¢ 34x 3.0t L=0.550m :0.0
1) K96007 : :
2) SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t 1=0.550m :8.0 :0.0
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:0.0
K96007
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=0.550m 1.000 167,000 167,000
167,000 |1.000
167,000
11
540006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.700m :0.0
1) K96008 : :
2) SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.700m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96008
SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.700m 1.000 326,000 326,000
326,000 | 1.000
326,000
12
$40006 1.000
:0.0
1.100x 0.724x 1.070 0.0
1) K96013 : :
2) 1.100x :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96013
1.100x 0.724x 1.070 1.000 900,000 900,000
900,000 |1.000
900,000
13
S40006 1.000
:0.0
1.100% 0.724x% 0.670 :0.0
1) K96014 : :
2) 1.100x :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96014
1.100x 0.724x 0.670 1.000 732,000 732,000
732,000 |1.000
732,000
14
S40006 1.000
:0.0
1.900x 0.724x 0.770 :0.0
1) K96015 : :
2) 1.900x :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96015
1.900x 0.724x 0.770 1.000 996,000 996,000
996,000 | 1.000
996,000
15
S40006 1.000
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6)

:0.0
1.900x 0.724x% 0.52 :0.0
1) K96016 : :
2) 1.900x :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96016
1.900x 0.724x 0.52 1.000 828,000 828,000
828,000 | 1.000
828,000
16
540006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304  L=1.300m :0.0
1) K96010 : :
2) SUS304  L=1.300m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96010
SUS304 L=1.300m 1.000 396,000 396,000
396,000 | 1.000
396,000
17
$40006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 L=1.080m 0.0
1) K96011 : :
2) SUS304 L=1.080m :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96011
SUS304 L=1.080m 1.000 333,000 333,000
333,000 |1.000
333,000
18
540006 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) K96009 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96009
1.000 20,000 20,000
20,000 | 1.000
20,000
19
$40006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 ¢ 216.3x 4.0t :0.0
1) K96017 : :
2) SUS304 ¢ 216.3x 4.0t :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96017
SUS304 ¢ 216.3x 4.0t 1.000 113,000 113,000
113,000 |1.000
113,000
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—
20
S40006 1.000
:0.0
SUS304 2 :0.0
1) K96012 : :
2) SUS304 2 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96012
SUS304 2 1.000 3,300,000 3,300,000
3,300,000 | 1.000
3,300,000
21
S41001 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
. 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
R03002
1.000 29,715 29,715
29,715 |1.000 [ 1
29,715
22
541001 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
. 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
R01003
1.000 22,260 22,260
22,260 |1.000 [ 1
22,260
23
541002 1.000
:0.0
vss,1.204[ 1,14km :0.0
1) : :
2) 1.204[ ] :8.0 :0.0
3) 14.000km :0.0 8
9 ( )
K79213
1.000 199,000 199,000
199,000 | 1.000
199,000
24
541002 1.000
:0.0
,2,.0.549[ 1.22km :0.0)
1) : :
2) 0.549[ ] :8.0 :0.0
3) 22.000km :0.0 8
9 ( )
K79213
1.000 199,000 199,000
199.000 [1.000
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6)

199,000
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1

F96001 200A 1,800
K96001 | SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.265m 228,000
K96002 | SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.565m 420,000
K96003 | SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=0.700m 177,000
K96004 | SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.160m 279,000
K96005 | SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L[=2.180m 366,000
K96006 | SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=2.700m 413,000
K96007 | SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=0.550m 167,000
K96008 | SUS304 @ 34x 3.0t L=1.700m 326,000
K96009 20,000
K96010 | SUS304 L=1.300m 396,000
K96011 | SUS304 L=1.080m 333,000
K96012 | SUS304 2 3,300,000
K96013 1.100x 0.724x 1.070 900,000
K96014 1.100x 0.724x 0.670 732,000
K96015 1.900% 0.724x 0.770 996,000
K96016 1.900x 0.724x 0.52 828,000
K96017 | SUS304 ¢ 216.3x 4.0t 113,000

K96018

68,000




